07/12/2015

CAIXA

.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

GovConta Caixa

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov Nr. Doc. Historico
03/11/2015 000000 DEB.AUTOR.
04/11/2015 386032 CRED TEV
04/11/2015 059840 DOC ELETE
06/11/2015 538618 CRED TEV
06/11/2015 051151 DOC ELETE
06/11/2015 051247 DOC ELETE
09/11/2015 000001 CRED TED
09/11/2015 394103 PG PREFEIT
09/11/2015 000000 DEB.AUTOR.
10/11/2015 212965 CRED TEV
10/11/2015 273044 PG PREFEIT
10/11/2015 273489 PG PREFEIT
10/11/2015 274876 PG PREFEIT
10/11/2015 276216 PG PREFEIT
30/11/2015 706900 CRED TEV
30/11/2015 - Saldo Atualizado

https://govconta.caixa.gov.br/sigoviextrato/conta_individual/imprimir.do?nomeF orm=extratoContalndividualForm

GOVCONTA CAIXA

725600011

0725/006/00000069-9

Valor (R$)
24.600,63D
762,98C
1.061,91D

CAMARA MUN DE TELEMACO BORBA
de: 01/11/2015 até:

30/11/2015

Saldo (R$)
40.274,49C
41.037,47C
39.975,56C

66.910,42C 106.885,98C
166,29D 106.719,69C
65,68D 106.654,01C
5.035,91C 111.689,92C
9,70D 111.680,22C

19.698,14D
5.535,33C
66.910,42D
5.035,91D
20.002,91D
5.568,17D
91.632,72C

91.982,08C
97.517,41C
30.606,99C
25.571,08C
5.568,17C
0,00
91.632,72C

91.632,72C
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